Page 7 of 7 Apr 30, 2025 | Rev J | Doc:DS_M359-Series
M359 SERIES
Cham,                 www.enercon-europe.com         Netanya,   www.enercon.co.il         Gurgaon,    www.mpsindia.in
Switzerland     sales@enercon-europe.com        Israel       sales@enercon.co.il            India        sales@mpsindia.in
M359-1      2.0KW/2.5KVA UPS for Shipboard Application
Milpower Source M359-1 is a ruggedized, high performance On-Line UPS
designed for Naval Shipboard and tough industrial applications.
The main features of the M359-1 are:

Switzerland     sales@enercon-europe.com        Israel       sales@enercon.co.il            India        sales@mpsindia.in
the battery life
How to Order
 Basic Part Number
Special Options
-0 None (STD.)
-1 Input Current Limited to 20Amp
(MPS Doc: M359-1-1-X_SP)
-2 Includes -1 above (20Amp Input
Limit) and CRES top and bottom
covers (instead of Al covers)
-3 Delayed Power On
-4 Includes -1 and -3 above.
-5 Includes -1 above and an AC
Assist turn on.
Communication Port
-0 (STD.)   RS-232 and Dry-contacts
-1 Ethernet SNMP (v1, v2 or v3), instead
of RS-232
-2
Modified RS-232 CMD Set and Pin 3 of
J3 functionality. (MPS Doc: M359-1-X-
2_SP)
Optional Slides & Load Bearing Pins
-0 (STD.)    None
-1 Slides: Actron P/N A5736-0111-003/4 or equivalent.
Pins: Jonathan P/N  1005-406 or equivalent (mate with
the UPS back panel’s bushings)
-2 Pins only (same Pins as -1). No slides.
-3 Slides only (same Slides  as -1). No pins.
-4 Drawer’s  Slides only: Actron P/N S5736-0111-021/022
No pins.
Optional Special Hardware
-0 (STD.)  None
-1 With Mating Power Connectors set:
MS3108R20-19S (Qty 1, 90 , AC Input Conn.)
MS3108R20-19P (Qty 1, 90,  AC Output Conn.)
M85049/41-12A (Qty 2, Conn. Cable Clamps)
MS3420-12 (Qty 2, Telescoping Bushings for the
Clamps)
M359-1 -0 -0 -0 -0
Order P/N:
Battery Pack Options
(None) With M359380-1 Battery Pack (STD.)
-NBP Shipped without a Battery Pack
-2 Special Option: Shipped with
M359380-2 Battery Pack (instead of
M359380-1)